Non-Cuffed
Wire Reinforced
Endotracheal Tubes -
Silicone
The transparent silicone tube allows easy visual
inspection. The metal spiral wire enables the
position of the tube to be easily confirmed through
x-ray control. This special design prevents the tube from
kinking whilst it is in use. The bevel tip allows easy insertion.
Intended for VETERINARY USE ONLY.
Order No.     Tube I.D.     Tube O.D.     French Size     Length
                         (mm)          (mm)                                  (cm)
V-PATR-25              2.5                 4.0                    12                   14
V-PATR-30              3.0                 4.7                    14                   16
V-PATR-35              3.5                 5.3                    16                   18
V-PATR-40              4.0                 6.0                    18                   20
V-PATR-45              4.5                 6.7                    20                   22
V-PATR-50              5.0                 7.3                    22                   24
Cuffed Wire Reinforced
Endotracheal Tubes - Silicone
The transparent silicone tube allows easy visual inspection. The metal spiral wire enables
the position of the tube to be easily confirmed through x-ray control. This special design
prevents the tube from kinking whilst it is in use. Low pressure cuff enables atraumatic
positioning. The bevel tip allows easy insertion. Intended for VETERINARY USE ONLY.
Order No.     Tube I.D.     Tube O.D.     French Size     Length
                                             (mm)             (mm)           (cm)
V-PETR-6               6.0                  8.7                     26                  28
V-PETR-7               7.0                 10.0                    30                  30
V-PETR-8               8.0                 11.3                    34                  32
V-PETR-9               9.0                 12.7                    38                  34
V-PETR-10            10.0                14.0                    42                  36